
Assessor's Report - 2019 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report

School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 5,271,967

NYS - Real Property System

Town of Attica
SWIS Code - 562289

County of Wyoming

School District - 563802 Wyoming

Uniform Percentage
Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/10/2020 15:34:01

5,061,088
96.00

Exemption
Code

Percent of Value
Exempted

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

Number of
Exemptions

Exemption
Name

Statutory 
Authority

3.49184,063113500 TOWN - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1)
4.57240,825541720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305
5.43286,252441834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425
2.96156,250541854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425
0.5931,250242100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS, RPTL 483-a

__________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value.  The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments 
for municipal services.

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Total Exemptions Exclusive of 
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals: 17.05

0.00
17.05898,640

0
898,640

17
0

17
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Assessor's Report - 2019 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report

School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 25,155,254

NYS - Real Property System

Town of Covington
SWIS Code - 562800

County of Wyoming

School District - 563802 Wyoming

Uniform Percentage
Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/10/2020 15:34:01

25,155,254
100.00

Exemption
Code

Percent of Value
Exempted

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

Number of
Exemptions

Exemption
Name

Statutory 
Authority

0.2869,200141700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING RPTL 483
19.764,970,8713941720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305

2.75691,6301041834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425
3.70931,8402841854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425
0.049,300242100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS, RPTL 483-a
0.80200,000142120 TEMPORARY GREENHOUSES RPTL 483-c

29.677,464,600142140 Anaerobic Digestion Facilities RPTL 483-e
0.012,431147100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling RPTL S499-qqqq
0.0615,660147200 RAILROAD - PARTIALLY EXEMPT RPTL 489-d&dd

__________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value.  The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments 
for municipal services.

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Total Exemptions Exclusive of 
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals: 57.07

0.00
57.0714,355,532

0
14,355,532

84
0

84
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Assessor's Report - 2019 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report

School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 21,578,831

NYS - Real Property System

Town of Middlebury - 5638
Village of Wyoming Vlge
SWIS Code - 563801

County of Wyoming

School District - 563802 Wyoming

Uniform Percentage
Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/10/2020 15:34:01

20,068,313
93.00

Exemption
Code

Percent of Value
Exempted

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

Number of
Exemptions

Exemption
Name

Statutory 
Authority

3.46745,915613650 VG - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1)
3.51756,559313740 VG O/S LIMITS - SEWER OR WATER RPTL 406(3)
2.84613,441113800 SCHOOL DISTRICT RPTL 408
6.781,462,688625110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a
2.36508,817225120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a
2.27490,108226400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT RPTL 464(2)
0.036,882127350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446
0.69149,704541720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305
0.3472,500241800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467
0.2043,257141804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467
9.682,087,9133241834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425
8.641,864,2496441854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425
0.3167,043247610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P RPTL 485-b

__________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value.  The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments 
for municipal services.

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Total Exemptions Exclusive of 
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals: 41.10

0.00
41.108,869,076

0
8,869,076

127
0

127
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Assessor's Report - 2019 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report

School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 110,070,481

NYS - Real Property System

Town of Middlebury
SWIS Code - 563889

County of Wyoming

School District - 563802 Wyoming

Uniform Percentage
Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/10/2020 15:34:01

102,365,547
93.00

Exemption
Code

Percent of Value
Exempted

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

Number of
Exemptions

Exemption
Name

Statutory 
Authority

2.743,011,7202712100 NYS - GENERALLY RPTL 404(1)
0.10107,527113100 CO - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1)
0.0114,408313500 TOWN - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1)
0.0553,763513510 TOWN - CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446
3.914,299,785113800 SCHOOL DISTRICT RPTL 408

19.5721,541,7862518020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC RPTL 412-a
0.61666,881325110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a
0.005,161125120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a
0.0226,667226400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT RPTL 464(2)
0.16171,935327350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446
1.061,167,0971441700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING RPTL 483
7.568,325,83413341720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305
0.10109,140241804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467
3.674,042,1236341834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425
4.454,897,89416841854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425
0.17190,9881442100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS, RPTL 483-a

__________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value.  The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments 
for municipal services.

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Total Exemptions Exclusive of 
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals: 44.18

0.00
44.1848,632,709

0
48,632,709

465
0

465
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Assessor's Report - 2019 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report

School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 6,410,205

NYS - Real Property System

Town of Perry
SWIS Code - 564289

County of Wyoming

School District - 563802 Wyoming

Uniform Percentage
Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/10/2020 15:34:01

6,410,205
100.00

Exemption
Code

Percent of Value
Exempted

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

Number of
Exemptions

Exemption
Name

Statutory 
Authority

53.173,408,0801241720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305
2.25144,460241834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425
3.13200,940641854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425
0.5132,400242100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS, RPTL 483-a

__________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value.  The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments 
for municipal services.

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Total Exemptions Exclusive of 
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals: 59.06

0.00
59.063,785,880

0
3,785,880

22
0

22
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Assessor's Report - 2019 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report

School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 8,765,338

NYS - Real Property System

Town of Warsaw
SWIS Code - 564889

County of Wyoming

School District - 563802 Wyoming

Uniform Percentage
Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/10/2020 15:34:01

8,502,378
97.00

Exemption
Code

Percent of Value
Exempted

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

Number of
Exemptions

Exemption
Name

Statutory 
Authority

0.4741,237141700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING RPTL 483
12.081,058,6581241720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305

1.26110,793141730 AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS AG MKTS L 306
6.46566,600841834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425
7.76680,4162241854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425
0.022,191147100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling RPTL S499-qqqq
0.9280,413247450 FOREST/REF LAND - FISHER ACT RPTL 480
0.1210,309149500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM RPTL 487

__________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value.  The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments 
for municipal services.

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Total Exemptions Exclusive of 
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals: 29.10

0.00
29.102,550,617

0
2,550,617

48
0

48
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